
P
ozzetto F

.O
.

m²

Rck >= 15 N/mm²

m²

m

m²

m²

m²

m

m

m²

m

m²

m²

Rck >= 35 N/mm²

m

P
ozzetto F

.O
.

P253+265S

P253+
265S-

1

P253+
265S-

2

P253+
265S-

3

P253+
265S-

4

COLONNINA S.O.S.

RECINZIONE

piazzola di sosta

Piazzola P253+265S
10.6.4. PIAZZOLE DI SOSTA

Piazzole in carreggiata Sud

TECNICA
DIREZIONE

GENERALE

IL RESPONSABILE DEL PROCEDIMENTO
dott. ing. Roberto Bosetti
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